WC member
Votes #

Proposal #

Option
Financial Accounts 2018

Tjiddo Veenstra
William Sunnucks

Budget 2020

Venue 2021 Europeans

Garda
Gizzeria
Punta Ala

Class Rules

1 - platform weight

2 - hatch covers

3 - standing rigging

4 - compass (brackets)

Regulation F18 jib

QUORUM  # VOTES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

81

75
75

81

59
52

81
81
81
81

81

# YES

81

75
75

81

59
52

81
77
77
81

46

% YES

100%

100%
100%

100%

88%
2%
10%

100%
95%
95%

100%

57%



AUT BEL CAN CHI CRO DEN

AUS

WC member ARG

2

Votes #

aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy

Proposal #

8

1

8
8

1
1

8

1

8

1

0
0

8
8
8
8

1
1
1
1

8

1



HKG

HUN

FIN FRA GBR GER
23

EST

ESP

WC member

6

Votes #

Qvy

aQavy

aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy aQavy

Proposal #

0

00

1 23 23

Y

4

13

0
0

0
0

0
0

1 23 23

Y
Y

4
4

3
3

1
1

1 23 23

0

00

1 23 23

Y

4

13

0
0
0

00

1 23 23

Y

4

13

0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

1 23 23

Y
Y
Y
Y

4
0
0
4

3
3
3
3

1
1
1
1

1 23 23

1 23 23

1 23 23

0

00

123 0

N

0

13



NED NOR SUI SWE USA
12

ITA

IRL

WC member

1

Votes #

aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy

Proposal #

1 12 12

Y

5

1 12 12
1 12 12

Y
Y

5
5

1 12 12

Y

5

0
0
0

0
0

1
1

0
0

1 12 12
1 12 12
1 12 12
1 12 12

Y
Y
Y
Y

5
5
5
5

1 12 12

Y

5



PCB SS

KA

AN

WC member

1

Votes #

aQavy Qvy aQavy Qvy

Proposal #

0

0
0
0

1
1
1

0



